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BE EER HREREE T EFEREGER
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E®Ee (—) 7,367,554,453.37 7,577,401,708.05
EEHENe
KRHES
RHGUETRHEE (= 3,504,856,849.32 3,311,565,068.49
PTESTREE
A ES (=) 219,778,295.29 219,726,171.60
Jr& Ui BR 3R () 4,519,511,976.11 4,084,406,818.80
JEUW R TERE B
AN (R) 131,724,745.10 184,570,659.30
IR B
& U 5 (R BR 3R
JEWHREREES
b & K (7%) 1,967,334,228.40 1,101,350,764.85
BEARECHEE
FE (+) 85,941,278.65 81,512,196.00
EREE () 32,869,548.08 60,300,203.69
BEREEE
—FRBEBNIERBEE (L) 107,231,444.45 30,208,916.66
EMReEE (+) 189,402,222.38 127,889,117.07
RBEESS 18,126,205,041.15 16,778,931,624.51
FERBERE :
ERERMBR
BEEKRE
EMmEERE
REFE U R
RHEARERE (+—) 741,789,319.20 715,695,682.45
HiERTHEKE (+=) 830,473,800.00 835,827,400.00
HEMEREBemEE (+=) 786,903,313.48 529,713,729.75
KEMEHE (+m) 93,865,533.54 102,744,584.70
BEE&E (+1) 3,192,828,763.30 3,393,261,445.10
EEIRE (+73) 20,897,853.51 39,949,545.68
FEMAEYEE
HREE
FREEE (+t) 145,919,481.50 166,842,778.61
mHEE (+0) 2,447,136,686.49 1,738,151,892.17
3 7 1 25,559,215.96 381,751,884.45
GRS (+1) 260,400.76 260,400.76
RF#HER (=Z+) 4,323,367.68 5,457,759.52
BEEMSHEE (Zt+—) 569,294,736.60 445,149,092.10
HEMIEREBEE (Z+2) 514,671,917.81 103,885,611.11
I RBEEST 9,373,924,389.83 8.,458,691,806.40
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aEas 6,481,535,099.77 5,495,393,104.48
FIEERER :
AR A (=Z=++)  2,926,209,589.00 2,926,209,589.00
HihExmTA
Hep : BER
KB E
NN (=+/\)  1,192,037,425.52 1,192,037,425.52
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A M+ + FEERBE
MBEE :
EKES 5,273,294,551.65 4,646,870,810.21
REEESMEE 3,504,856,849.32 3,311,565,068.49
PTESREE
fE W E 217,860,615.29 218,317,806.52
JE Wt AR 3R (—) 4,000,617,002.34 3,599,408,369.21
EW B E
TET3RIE 151,764,729.50 191,538,062.07
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FE 904,971.42
aRIEE 17,745,067.68 44,704,112.56
REFEEE
—FREHNIEREEE
HiReEE 114,332,035.60 101,776,761.12
REBEESS 13,654,209,656.75 12,506,028,939.41
EMEBNEE
BRERE
HihE#ERE
= HA FE K
RHRERE (=) 2,651,396,839.49 2,626,828,424.40
HmtEFZTAERE 830,473,800.00 835,827,400.00
HMERBEREE 786,903,313.48 529,713,729.75
WE M EHE 84,819,635.79 93,063,277.11
Bl E &= 2,751,976,758.66 2,921,230,255.46
FEETRE 20,996,910.11 42,044,082.75
EEMEYMEE
HMREE
EREEE 110,492,853.36 131,326,366.96
BREEAE 2,357,001,147.46 1,659,170,750.40
M 1,213,519.67 379,887,139.72
EES
RHFEER 3,108,165.81 3,268,089.69
BREFEHEE 561,109,497.83 439,515,409.19
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BAREEAER
2023412 4318
(BREFRIGERASN € BEBMNHBARET)
AR & B3+ + FEEABE
mBBE :
RHEER
RXHETHmEE
MESBAE
e R
FERTBR SR 2,619,274,026.39 2,525,361,175.07
TE W R IE
aREE 856,662,191.21 580,598,038.48
JRE 11 B T 357 B 171,177,968.70 186,433,140.03
JERX T & 176,224,502.82 182,317,627.02
H b FE AT K 2,884,236,096.54 2,584,863,178.47
REFEARE
—FREHANERBEE 89,754,098.76 60,562,562.62
HingBE 42,208,789.49 27,362,466.11
REBEESE 6,839,537,673.91 6,147,498,187.80
EMEBEE
RHEE R 200,213,888.89 200,213,888.89
ERTES
Hep : BER
KEBE
HEAE 29,386,642.67 74,032,748.55
= HAFE 7T 3K
= HA & 151 Bk T %57 B
B E
B Y = 221,182.50 25,123,865.57
BIEFEHARE 20,080,718.95 10,351,245.20
HiIERBEE
FRBEBEE 249,902,433.01 309,721,748.21
BEE5 7,089,440,106.92 6,457,219,936.01
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Hep : BER
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BARR 1,298,570,506.29 1,298,570,506.29

,H\/nﬂi:?é.\llﬁzﬁé -34,440,759.56 -33,296,710.00

HIRFE

BH AR 4,216,288,476.30 4,060,442,272.68

AR5 Be F 8,317,634,179.46 7,458,758,270.86
FrE&EZER 16,724,261,991.49 15,710,683,928.83
BENMEERERAS 23,813,702,098.41 22,167,903,864.84
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B ORISR

20234 &
(BRERIERAS  SREMNHAARET)
7 B R Lo
— BELIA 6,983,846,860.77 5,210,105,771.09
Hep: BZIWA (lM+=) 6,983,846,860.77 5,210,105,771.09
FE A
BERRE
FEBRASKA
= BEEKK 5,300,831,468.52  4,729,516,872.62
Hep : £EAR (lM+=) 3,316,518,908.18  3,089,870,946.25
FEXZH
FEEBRASTH
RIRE
BT B FE
RERBREXTEFES TR
REAFZH
PREHR
i KB an (F9+) 81,865,353.79 72,359,129.00
HEEH (lM+F&) 129,150,488.83 107,041,533.91
EEER (PO+75) 1,061,992,231.34 921,526,565.93
s R 863,038,653.00 701,713,632.36
MBER (FM++) =-151,734,166.62  -162,994,934.83
Hep - FEEH 15,194,992.81 12,415,189.01
FLEMA 158,733,781.05 159,361,788.44
e Efkas (@4 1) 72,704,704.02 77,126,624.83
& W (BRUA-15RES) (Fm+) 81,557,766.91 30,596,934.53
Heh W ETEMSE L ENRE WS 25,347,126.31 -19,420,802.79
NEBRRATENEREERLE
TR ==
PE 5 U ek (38R UAT- SR 5))
F OB (BRNA-15E5)
N BEZEFKE (BXRIT-15RES) (A1) 68,312,064.56 36,806,323.09
ERABERBK BKRUT-I5ET]) (E+—) -304,464,601.84 -58,506,164.88
BERBEBRX (BRHAT-15ES]) (A+=) 787,835.06 -3,018,036.12
BERE W (BRUT-15ES) (A+=) 2,658,780.47 135,981,674.68
= BENB(SEBUNT-I5ET]) 1,604,571,941.43 699,576,254.60
o FEIMNRA (A+m) 21,901,431.26 48,897,460.64
B EEINT (A+H) 14,337,302.72 13,334,870.45
/Y- FEARRE (BEAREN-]5EY) 1,612,136,069.97 735,138,844.79
B FTEHER (R+75) 164,260,098.64 55,286,432.16
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: ﬁ%ﬁ(\\ A AR R EFFE
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2 - LEIRFIE R CRERAI-157E)

N HiiR e W n B8 % 5
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+HS

1,447,875,971.33

1,447,875,971.33

1,398,952,067.33
48,923,904.00
-2,109,118.64
-2,109,118.64
-1,144,049.56

3,406,510.44
-4,550,560.00

-965,069.08

-965,069.08

1,445,766,852.69
1,396,842,948.69
48,923,904.00

679,852,412.63

679,852,412.63

627,051,775.42
52,800,637.21
2,677,041.40
2,677,041.40
-12,575,920.00

-12,575,920.00

15,252,961.40

15,252,961.40

682,529,454.03
629,728,816.82
52,800,637.21

(—) EAFR Mz (T %) (E++) 0.48 0.21
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NGRS Ve
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st + £ BT TR

(1) 5,415,061,910.48  3,865,462,576.47

A

B RN
i Ko B
HESH
BEEMN
Wi E A
MBER
Hep FIEEM
PSS N
o HAdU s
& Wes (BBKRLAT- I 5RIESI)
Hep  H 2 XML bR RE NE
NESBRATENEREER L
g 32 W 2
R O & s (BRAT-15RIES)
NRBEEESIKE (BKRIAT-15RET)
ERRERK (BRAT-15RE)
BERERK (BRAT-5RES)
BE R E et (FBRUAT-15RIRS))

(P9)  2,675,673,295.51
67,980,538.66
25,998,375.54

746,987,309.33
622,614,768.80
-57,068,345.60
13,517,730.59
70,176,463.83
55,905,026.27

() 118,862,157.22

46,017,171.16

68,312,064.56
-276,122,548.25
2,445,145.25

2,483,118,768.97

59,246,100.30
16,593,095.20
669,489,294.96
504,477,515.70
-63,381,678.31
11,334,631.92
61,181,211.61
51,201,404.76
59,711,424.56
-16,610,358.84

36,806,323.09
-49,849,778.91
-2,789,738.18
135,901,380.32

B ERNE (BB AT-15RES])

o ERIMRA
B, EEINX

1,302,277,813.29
1,863,036.43
13,890,444.15

426,900,495.29
3,365,329.09
12,616,971.76

N ARR (B RAATEIAT- 1 5RET)

W TS BLE A

1,290,250,405.57
120,439,185.13

417,648,852.62
28,518,869.32

ORRE CF BRI - 5RIES)

(=) FHEREFFE CFBIEIAT- 5B
(=) & IEEEFRE OFEIBIAT-157ET)

1,169,811,220.44
1,169,811,220.44

389,129,983.30
389,129,983.30
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B R ikl LtHEE

- REFTHELNRERE
HERMm  RESHKEIINEE
B P 17 5 [R] ¥ 17 IR IR I8 I &R
[A) AR R ERTT 8 FOF L N AR
[ EAth & BB IR A E 5L INEE
WRIRRRERRERGHNRE
W BB RERR S8
RP RS R E FOFIE N
WEBHE  FEEBRAZHRS
WABE R FIRINE
ClfE R E & FE IR
REEZFEHF K NEEFRR
WRINHERE
WREpEEL T ABNR S
REEHHRERANDET
BEEM EXEBINNRE
BEFERMBFFIE INER
7 PR R R ER 1T AR S 5K IR I8 N #R
X RERERBENRENE S
B FE IR
XNME - FEERAENES
XHREANDE S
XNEBTARSBRTXAES
XNWBEERE
XHEMEKE RS EENES
RERHNE A/
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